
Championnat LNACO Longue Distance
Lit et MiXE (40) 26.6.2022

4012NA B.R.O.S

Lionel COCCHIO
4705NA N.O.R.D.
Circuit : D2
Distance : 8360m (Dénivelé 110m)
Temps : 1:02:26 (7'28"/km)

7/17 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jean-Michel PARZYCH 0:46:26
2. Matthieu BARRIERE 0:52:00
3. Ludovic LAGENEBRE 0:54:27

1. 76 00:03:07 429m 7'16"/km
2. 52 00:12:41 00:15:48 2197m 5'46"/km
3. 47 00:00:31 00:16:19 81m 6'23"/km
4. 38 00:04:28 00:20:47 700m 6'23"/km
5. 49 00:01:16 00:22:03 173m 7'19"/km
6. 39 00:07:46 00:29:49 820m 9'28"/km
7. 56 00:06:14 00:36:03 783m 7'58"/km
8. 80 00:01:17 00:37:20 114m 11'15"/km
9. 55 00:00:37 00:37:57 105m 5'52"/km

10. 96 00:08:26 00:46:23 982m 8'35"/km
11. 98 00:01:16 00:47:39 139m 9'07"/km
12. 60 00:01:27 00:49:06 122m 11'53"/km
13. 79 00:04:41 00:53:47 422m 11'06"/km
14. 77 00:03:30 00:57:17 342m 10'14"/km
15. 53 00:02:33 00:59:50 467m 5'28"/km
16. 255 00:02:05 01:01:55 269m 7'45"/km
17. 999 00:00:31 01:02:26 148m 3'29"/km
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